OLIVER LOGAN

Sun, Sep 10, 2023 at 2:33 PM

ORDER #XXXXXXXX

Thank you for your purchase!

Hi Noelle, we're getting your order ready to be shipped. We will notify you

when it has been sent.

or Visit our store

Order summary

High Tide / 28

Ludlow Mid Rise Relaxed Aged Light Vintage Rip x 1

"
hﬂ' Jones Mid Rise Flare High Tide x 1
e Light Vintage Rip / 28

Subtotal

Shipping

Wake County Tax

Wake Co Tr

North Carolina State Tax
Taxes

$108.00

$80.00

$188.00
$0.00
$3.76
$0.94
$8.93
$13.63

Total $201.63 USD



Customer information

Shipping address Billing address
XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXX
Shipping method Payment method
Free Shipping Paypal

If you have any questions, reply to this email or contact us at Hello@OliverLogan.com

Due to a high volume of orders, some orders may take 6-9 business days to process and
ship.



