OLIVER LOGAN

ORDER #XXXXXXXX

Thank you for your purchase!

Hi Noelle, we're getting your order ready to be shipped. We will notify you when it has been sent.

View your order or Visit our store

Order summary



Jones Mid Rise Flare High Tide × 1 High Tide / 28

\$108.00



Ludlow Mid Rise Relaxed Aged Light Vintage Rip × 1 Light Vintage Rip / 28

\$80.00

Subtotal	\$188.00
Shipping	\$0.00
Wake County Tax	\$3.76
Wake Co Tr	\$0.94
North Carolina State Tax	\$8.93
Taxes	\$13.63

Total

\$201.63 USD

Customer information

Shipping address Billing address

XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXX

Shipping method Payment method

Free Shipping Paypal

If you have any questions, reply to this email or contact us at Hello@OliverLogan.com

Due to a high volume of orders, some orders may take 6-9 business days to process and ship.